2645 Federal Signal Drive  University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578        www.fedsig.com©2021-2023 Federal Signal Corporation.    M1062 | 623
Police Light Bar
Reliant™
FEATURES
•	 Low-profile, dual-color, LED light bar
•	 12 Vdc
•	 Available in 48" length
•	 Pre-configured models

Brake lights
SignalMaster (left, right, center-out, and warn patterns
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL# LENGTH
WARNING LIGHT
CAPABILITY
TOP DOME
COLOR
WHITE
LED TD
WHITE LED
ALLEY LIGHTS
WHITE LED
FLOOD LIGHTS
AMBER LED
SIGNALMASTER
RED LED
BRAKE LIGHTS
SERIAL-
CONTROLLED* MOUNT
RLNT48-P1LRB 48-inch Red/Blue/White Red/Blue 2,9 L, L1 • • • • Low Hook
RLNT48-P3LRB 48-inch Red/Blue/White Red/Blue 5,6 L, L1 • • • • Low Hook
RLNT48-P1LC 48-inch Red/Blue/White Clear 2,9 L, L1 • • • • Low Hook
RLNT48-P3LC 48-inch Red/Blue/White Clear 5,6 L, L1 • • • • Low Hook
RLNT48-P2LB 48-inch Blue/White Blue 2,9 L, L1 • • • • Low Hook
RLNT48-P4LB 48-inch Blue/White Blue 5,6 L, L1 • • • • Low Hook
RLNT48-P2LC 48-inch Blue/White Clear 2,9 L, L1 • • • • Low Hook
RLNT48-P4LC 48-inch Blue/White Clear 5,6 L, L1 • • • • Low Hook
R
BW BW BT
RA RA BA BA BR
R B
RT RW
RW
RW
RA
RW
BA
BW
B
LR
L
BW
CLEAR DOMEClEAR DOME
RLNT48-P1LC
R
BW BW BT
RA RA BA BA BR
R B
RT RW
RW
RW
RA
RW
BA
BW
B
LR
L
BW
BLUE DOMERED DOME
RLNT48-P1LRB
R
BW BW BW
RA RA BA BA BR
R B
RW RW
RW
RW